
SIDES & ADD ONS
French Fries $3.99
Tater Tots $3.99
Potato Salad $3.99
Side Salad $5.99
Zucchini  Sticks $5.99
Onion Rings $4.99
Mozzarella Sticks $6.59
Garlic  Bread $3.99
Garlic  Cheese Bread
Side Of Fresh Fruit

$4.99
$4.99

K&A LUNCH MENU

Make It Extra Yummy

#CUCUMBER SALAD $7.49

FRESH SALADS

CALIFORNIA SALAD (V) $9.99
Tomato,  Ol ive ,  Cucumber ,  Croutons ,  Pepperoncini  & Avocado

CHICKEN CAESAR $11.99
Chicken,  Tomato,  Parmesan Cheese  & Crountons  

Chicken Salad,  Strawberr ies ,  Cucumber  & Walnuts  
STRAWBERRY CHICKEN WALNUT $13.49

Gri l led Onion,  Bel l  Peppers ,  Tomato,  Chips  & Mix Cheese
FAJITA CHICKEN SALAD $13.49

Onion,  Ol ives ,  Tomato,  I tal ian Dress ing

CILANTRO CAESAR SALAD $13.99
Chicken,  Tomato,  Parmesan Cheese ,  Chips  & Avocado

CHEF SALAD $13.99
Ham, Turkey,  Tomato,  Cucumber ,  Pepperoncini ,  Avocado & Croutons  

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $13.49
Gri l led Chicken,  Black Beans,  Mozzare l la  & Cucumber

SOUTHWEST SALAD $14.49
Krispy Chicken,  Corn,  Black Beans,  Pico  De Galo ,  Chips  & Avocado

BUFFALO SALAD $13.99
Krispy Chicken,  Tomato,  Cucumber ,  Cheese ,  Ranch & Buf falo

ANTIPASTO SALAD $14.99
Ham, Turkey,  Bacon,  Pepperoni ,  Tomato,  Cucumber ,  Pepperoncini ,
Mozzare l la  Cheese  & Croutons

HONEY MUSTARD $13.49
Krispy Chicken,  Tomato,  Cucumber  & Mixed Cheese

BACON CHICKEN RANCH $14.49
Gri l led Chicken,  Tomato,  & Mixed Cheese

HAMBURGERS

(1 )  Side Choice:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

Lettuce,  Tomato,  Onion,  Pickle  & 1000

w/SideOnly
HAMBURGER $11.99$8.99

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER $13.49$10.49

VEGGIE BURGER (V) $12.99$9.99

TURKEY BURGER $13.79$10.79

WESTERN BACON BURGER
BBQ Sauce,  Onion Ring & Cheese Only

$14.99$11.99

SANDWICHES
(1 )  Side Choice:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Topped W/ Granola,  Raisins,  Walnuts  & Coconut

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

COTTAGE CHEESE OR YOGURT

SWEET CONDENSED MILK

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
Topped W/ Granola,  Sweet  Mi lk  & Whipped Cream

Cantalope ,  Honey Dew,  Pineapple ,  Strawberr ies ,  Apple  & Banana

Top Your Salad: 
Tuna,  Chicken:  Salad,  Breast  OR Chicken Strips  

 Add $3.99

Choice  Of  Torti l la:  Wheat  / Tomato / Spinach / White
(1)  Side Choice:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

WRAPS

Only w/Side
CALIFORNIA  (V)  $12.99$9.99

CHICKEN CAESAR $13.99$10.99

CILANTRO CAESAR $15.99$12.99

FAJITA CHICKEN $15.49$12.49

CHEF WRAP $15.99$12.99

STRAWBERRY CHICKEN WALNUT $15.49$12.49

BBQ CHICKEN $15.49$12.49

HONEY MUSTARD $15.49$12.49

BACON CHICKEN RANCH $16.49$13.49

SOUTHWEST $16.49$13.49

BUFFALO CHICKEN $15.99$12.99

ANTIPASTO $16.99$13.99

TURKEY OR HAM $12.99$9.99

(3) CHICKEN STRIPS

FRENCH BREAD PIZZA (V)

(3) FISH FRIED

K&A SPECIALS
(1 )  Side Choice:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

Only w/Side
$7.99

$7.59

GRILLED PBJ SANDWICH (V) $8.49

$10.99

$10.99

$11.49

$11.99$8.99

w/SideOnly

GRILLED CHEESE (V) $10.99$7.99

PATTY MELT $12.79$9.79

BACON MELT $12.79$9.79

B.L.T. SANDWICH $12.99$9.99

EGG SALAD SANDWICH $12.49$9.49

SLICED TURKEY OR HAM
Cold,  Hot  Or Mel t

$12.99$9.99

TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD
Cold,  Hot  Or Mel t

$12.99$9.99

3 Breads,  Bacon,  Let tuce ,  Tomato & Mayo
TURKEY CLUB $16.49$13.49

VEGGIE / PICKLES & AVOCADO
(V)  Cold,  Hot  Or Mel t

$12.59$9.59

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
Hot Or Mel t

$13.59$10.59

ORTEGA CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.99$11.99
Gri l led Onion,  Ortega & Cheese

Cold:  Let tuce,  Tomato,  Mayo & Cheese
Melt :  Meat  & Cheese Only

6" SUB SANDWICHES
(1 )  Side Choice:  Fries,  Tater  Tots  OR Potato Salad

Onion,  Bel l  Pepper ,  Mushroom,  Mayo & Cheese
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $15.59$12.59

BBQ CHICKEN SUB
Only w/Side

$14.99$11.99
Sl iced Chicken,  BBQ & Mozzare l la

Onions,  Pickles ,  Mustard & Cheese
PASTRAMI SUB $15.59$12.59

Marinara,  Bel l  Peppers ,  Onion & Cheese
MEATBALL SUB $14.99$11.99

Pepperoni ,  Ham, Turkey,  Let tuce ,  Tomato,  Mayo & Ital ian
ITALIAN SUB (COLD) $15.59$12.59

*Make I t  A Double  
*Add Chi l l i
*Add American,  Swiss  Or Cheddar Cheese  
*Add Avocado Or Ortega Chi l l i  
*Add (2)  Sl ices  Of  Bacon 

Add  $1 .99
Add  $1 .79
Add  $0.69
Add  $2.59

Add  $3.49


